
 

2021 Resident Visa processing updates 
We are committed to processing 2021 Resident Visa applications as quickly as possible. 
It is expected the majority of applications will be processed within 12 months, with most being processed much faster. 

Date 
Total applications 

received 
Total number of 
people included 

Applications 
approved and visas 

issued 

People approved 
and issued visas 

Applications declined 
(Failed criteria) 

Sun, May 22 18 28 . . . 

Sat, May 21 14 34 . . . 

Fri, May 20 151 376 72 186 . 

Thu, May 19 140 357 74 173 1 

Wed, May 18 136 311 150 334 . 

Tue, May 17 144 349 45 97 1 

Mon, May 16 165 398 166 367 . 

Sun, May 15 58 139 . . . 

Sat, May 14 64 143 . . . 

Fri, May 13 155 381 73 191 1 

Thu, May 12 126 283 311 711 . 

Wed, May 11 161 406 134 400 1 

Tue, May 10 165 391 123 354 . 



   

Mon, May 9 205 479 219 474 . 

Sun, May 8 22 41 . . . 

Sat, May 7 17 43 . . . 

Fri, May 6 229 551 146 338 . 

Thu, May 5 187 406 152 340 . 

Wed, May 4 203 445 197 438 . 

Tue, May 3 176 430 111 249 . 

Mon, May 2 183 483 276 665 1 

Sun, May 1 71 166 . . . 

Sat, Apr 30 76 172 . . . 

Fri, Apr 29 209 492 195 457 . 

Thu, Apr 28 218 517 168 403 . 

Wed, Apr 27 208 481 86 239 . 

Tue, Apr 26 180 410 389 960 1 

Mon, Apr 25 129 318 . . . 

Sun, Apr 24 73 179 . . . 

Sat, Apr 23 77 200 . . . 

Fri, Apr 22 171 430 222 515 1 

Thu, Apr 21 250 591 275 630 . 

Wed, Apr 20 316 685 190 519 1 

Tue, Apr 19 255 563 529 1,185 1 



   

Mon, Apr 18 97 208 . . . 

Sun, Apr 17 69 163 . . . 

Sat, Apr 16 57 116 . . . 

Fri, Apr 15 92 207 . . . 

Thu, Apr 14 280 631 303 679 1 

Wed, Apr 13 308 688 314 689 1 

Tue, Apr 12 268 626 110 257 . 

Mon, Apr 11 323 765 504 1,099 . 

Sun, Apr 10 11 33 . . . 

Sat, Apr 9 74 166 . . . 

Fri, Apr 8 376 910 364 803 . 

Thu, Apr 7 393 904 385 848 1 

Wed, Apr 6 387 942 369 812 . 

Tue, Apr 5 337 785 233 494 . 

Mon, Apr 4 353 849 527 1,071 1 

Sun, Apr 3 165 372 . . . 

Sat, Apr 2 153 364 . . . 

Fri, Apr 1 519 1,185 336 668 . 

Thu, Mar 31 1,164 2,503 451 921 . 

Wed, Mar 30 534 1,056 285 612 . 

Tue, Mar 29 355 815 132 301 . 



   

Mon, Mar 28 796 1,750 523 1,106 . 

Sun, Mar 27 350 734 . . . 

Sat, Mar 26 326 702 . . . 

Fri, Mar 25 785 1,818 272 579 . 

Thu, Mar 24 826 1,890 336 678 1 

Wed, Mar 23 806 1,673 247 523 1 

Tue, Mar 22 862 1,935 454 948 . 

Mon, Mar 21 899 1,950 273 642 1 

Sun, Mar 20 431 946 . . . 

Sat, Mar 19 417 911 . . . 

Fri, Mar 18 914 2,072 52 155 . 

Thu, Mar 17 1,097 2,394 251 555 . 

Wed, Mar 16 1,207 2,593 227 479 . 

Tue, Mar 15 1,324 2,764 58 191 . 

Mon, Mar 14 1,270 2,698 337 714 . 

Sun, Mar 13 682 1,372 . . . 

Sat, Mar 12 858 1,826 . . . 

Fri, Mar 11 1,714 3,561 259 576 . 

Thu, Mar 10 2,088 4,181 243 495 . 

Wed, Mar 9 2,308 4,609 70 168 . 

Tue, Mar 8 2,542 4,985 44 141 . 



   

Mon, Mar 7 2,992 5,891 145 435 . 

Sun, Mar 6 1,667 3,225 . . . 

Sat, Mar 5 2,293 4,324 . . . 

Fri, Mar 4 4,227 8,009 206 480 . 

Thu, Mar 3 5,467 9,930 236 594 . 

Wed, Mar 2 8,409 14,791 61 179 1 

Tue, Mar 1 18,372 29,325 56 217 1 

Mon, Feb 28 1,256 2,611 166 421 . 

Sun, Feb 27 1,112 2,239 . . . 

Sat, Feb 26 942 1,871 . . . 

Fri, Feb 25 1,139 2,433 314 772 . 

Thu, Feb 24 1,059 2,260 918 2,455 . 

Wed, Feb 23 755 1,608 404 1,046 . 

Tue, Feb 22 690 1,552 97 256 . 

Mon, Feb 21 443 917 420 1,092 . 

Sun, Feb 20 10 23 . . . 

Sat, Feb 19 12 32 . . . 

Fri, Feb 18 31 85 556 1,266 . 

Thu, Feb 17 35 108 41 89 . 

Wed, Feb 16 36 100 80 202 . 

Tue, Feb 15 32 86 109 283 . 



   

Mon, Feb 14 23 55 144 344 . 

Sun, Feb 13 11 23 . . . 

Sat, Feb 12 7 16 . . . 

Fri, Feb 11 33 96 73 228 . 

Thu, Feb 10 27 76 89 211 . 

Wed, Feb 9 48 131 116 260 . 

Tue, Feb 8 41 104 292 673 . 

Mon, Feb 7 14 34 . . . 

Sun, Feb 6 9 13 . . . 

Sat, Feb 5 8 21 . . . 

Fri, Feb 4 34 101 180 388 . 

Thu, Feb 3 42 106 166 388 . 

Wed, Feb 2 38 89 86 178 . 

Tue, Feb 1 30 73 220 472 . 

Mon, Jan 31 18 46 . . . 

Sun, Jan 30 9 21 . . . 

Sat, Jan 29 16 37 . . . 

Fri, Jan 28 24 66 219 491 . 

Thu, Jan 27 28 78 311 647 . 

Wed, Jan 26 43 103 279 606 . 

Tue, Jan 25 51 141 244 513 . 



   

Mon, Jan 24 23 58 202 418 . 

Sun, Jan 23 7 20 250 557 . 

Sat, Jan 22 19 63 . . . 

Fri, Jan 21 38 96 147 317 . 

Thu, Jan 20 39 110 232 482 . 

Wed, Jan 19 50 139 213 462 . 

Tue, Jan 18 41 104 107 186 . 

Mon, Jan 17 35 86 165 340 2 

Sun, Jan 16 15 43 105 229 . 

Sat, Jan 15 18 43 . . . 

Fri, Jan 14 46 135 131 256 . 

Thu, Jan 13 49 137 200 449 . 

Wed, Jan 12 34 86 155 303 . 

Tue, Jan 11 51 122 163 354 . 

Mon, Jan 10 47 125 139 300 . 

Sun, Jan 9 12 32 . . . 

Sat, Jan 8 17 40 . . . 

Fri, Jan 7 23 49 133 282 . 

Thu, Jan 6 33 84 45 84 . 

Wed, Jan 5 29 79 34 68 . 

Tue, Jan 4 12 38 . . . 



   

Mon, Jan 3 7 14 . . . 

Sun, Jan 2 9 26 . . . 

Sat, Jan 1 10 24 . . . 

Fri, Dec 31 14 36 31 74 . 

Thu, Dec 30 31 85 44 88 . 

Wed, Dec 29 22 64 85 198 . 

Tue, Dec 28 21 64 . . . 

Mon, Dec 27 18 39 . . . 

Sun, Dec 26 9 21 . . . 

Sat, Dec 25 15 44 . . . 

Fri, Dec 24 61 168 100 188 . 

Thu, Dec 23 92 237 99 179 . 

Wed, Dec 22 103 255 96 176 . 

Tue, Dec 21 105 262 68 140 . 

Mon, Dec 20 88 220 9 19 . 

Sun, Dec 19 58 163 124 227 . 

Sat, Dec 18 50 148 . . . 

Fri, Dec 17 113 294 56 108 . 

Thu, Dec 16 158 424 130 224 . 

Wed, Dec 15 156 397 30 36 . 

Tue, Dec 14 143 393 21 32 . 



   

Mon, Dec 13 160 442 10 16 . 

Sun, Dec 12 91 260 3 3 . 

Sat, Dec 11 111 297 6 7 . 

Fri, Dec 10 221 574 14 23 . 

Thu, Dec 9 319 852 7 9 . 

Wed, Dec 8 382 1,030 16 18 . 

Tue, Dec 7 492 1,303 10 16 . 

Mon, Dec 6 810 2,006 1 1 . 

Sun, Dec 5 574 1,412 . . . 

Sat, Dec 4 1,544 3,825 . . . 

Fri, Dec 3 2,167 4,972 . . . 

Thu, Dec 2 2,496 5,425 . . . 

Wed, Dec 1 1,357 2,832 . . . 

 

 

This data extract reflects the information at a point in time. 

2021 Resident Visa (data up to approximately 11.59 pm on 22 May 2022) 
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